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R : ATE ... ‘AMOUNT. \PURPOSE -~ = *"-. HTEM NUMBER ;EVENT DATE - - . SCHEDULE CODE
INGPVanlne L [PO Box 392264 Pittsburgh 'PA_ 115251} 7/1/2019.  $98.13{Merchant Fee e _i31B
The Rotary Club of Westerville 524 N State Street Westerville lOH 43081; 7/2/2019 : $125.00 | Parade Entry Fee 1978 1318
RT Advisors 222 E Town St Ste 2W Columbus . ;OH 43215 7/2/20§j_§1,000.00 Consulting 1979 '31p
RT Advisors , 222 E Town St Ste 2W Columbus OH 43215 7/2/2019 ! $341.26 | Printing 1980 31B
Google ' - L . - 11600 Amphitheatre Pkwy Mountain View CA 94043 7/2/2019% $19.36 | Software 31B
Canal Winchester Labor Day Festival Inc 36 S High St Canal Winchester OH {43110 7/8/2019! $125.00| Parade Entry Fee 1981 31B
Columbus Piave Club POBox580 New Albany OH 143054: 7/8/2013; _$100.00]Parade Entry Fee o 1982; 318
GoDaddy 114455 N. Hayden Rd., Suite 219 | Scottsdale AZ |85260| 7/9/2019! $109.02| Website |318
M Management 1545 East Town Street { Columbus OH  {43215!- 7/16/2019  $100.00:Rent 1983 1318
Redfern + Rossi 1111 West Main Street Lakeside Marblehead {OH  143440: 7/22/2019 f $500.00 ! Consulting 1984 ! i31B
Squarespace 1459 Broadway, 5thFL New York NY 10013: 7/22/2019: $10.75 | Website J‘ ‘31B
McTigue & Colombo LLC 5545 East Town Street Columbus OH 43215 . 8/1/2019 i $300.00] Legal Services 1985 31B
RT Advisors ;222 E Town St Ste 2W Columbus OH 43215; 8/1/2019° $1,326.23 Consulting 1986 31B
M Management i545 East Town Street Columbus OH 43215 8/2/20191 $100.00}Rent 1987 31B
Fifth Third - 809 S High St Columbus OH 43215 8/2/2019' $36.45! Merchant Fee i31B
Google 1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy Mountain View CA 94043 8/2/2019! $19.36 | Software 318
Redfern + Rossi +111 West Main Street iLakeside Marblehead | OH 43440' : 8/5/2019: $500.00 | Consulting 1988 318
Friends of Anthony Caldwell |5112 Maple Valley Drive Columbus OH 43228 8/21/2019 | $250.00| Contribution 1989 | 31B
McTigue & Colombo LLC .545 East Town Street Columbus OH 43215 8/21/2019_f__m$300.00 Legal Services i 1990: 31B
Squarespace 2459 Broadway, 5thFL New York NY 10013 8/21/20191 $10.75 ] Website 31B
Grassroots Strategies LLC 5990 East Livingston Ave Columbus OH 1432321 8/26/2019°  $149.43,Printing L1991 | '31B
Bridgette Tupes 1222 E Town St Ste 2W Columbus OH (43215 8/30/2019 ! $611.50|Event food and beverage 19925 8/29/20119|31F
RT Advisors 222 ETown St Ste 2W : Columbus OH  143215; 8/30/2019° $1,672.80; Consulting 1994 3B |
NGP Van, Inc 1445 New York Ave. NW, Suite ZOOiWashington DC 20005! 8/30/2019 | $960.00 | Software 1993 I3lB
Google 1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy { Mountain View CA 94043:  9/3/2019! $19.36 Software i 31B
Fifth Third 809 S High St Columbus OH (43215 9/3/2019| $163.64! Merchant Fee ; 31B
M Management 545 East Town Street .{Columbus OH . 143215! 9/3/2019'  $100.00 Rent 1996! {31B
Redfern + Rossi 111 West Main St Lakeside Marblehead |OH {43440 9/3/2019] $500.00| Consulting 1995i 318
College Democrats At The Ohio State University|1739 N High St Columbus OH |43210° 9/5/2019' $85.44 { Event food . 1998 31F
Mt. Vernon Avenue AMEC 5555 Lynx Drive Waesterville OH 143081 9/5/2019} $55.00/ Event Ticket 1997 31B
McTigue & Colombo LLC 545 East Town Street Columbus OH 143215 9/16/2019i $300.00 Legal Services 1999 31B
Columbus Italian Club 1739 W 3rd Ave Columbus OH 432121 9/17/2019 ! $100.00{ Contribution 2000 318
Squarespace 459 Broadway, 5thFL New York _ NY 1100131 9/23/2019° _ $10.75 Website 318 __
Sperlazza for Judge 545 E Town St Columbus OH 43215 9/25/2019 | $500.00 | Contribution 2001 31B
Friends of Elizabeth Brown 545 E Town St Columbus OH 1432151 9/25/2019: $1,000.00! Contribution 2002 31B
Friends of Joe Begeny 545 E Town St Columbus OH {43215 9/25/2019% $150.00| Contribution ” 2003 31B
Friends of Rob Dorans - 1545 E Town St Columbus OH 143215 9/25/2019; $250.00.:Contribution 2004 31B
Friends of Favor 545 E Town St Columbus OH {43215} 9/25/2019 $250.00| Contribution 2005 31B
Emmanuel Remy for Columbus 545 E Town St - Columbus’ OH . :43215!. 9/25/2019 $250.00% Contribution 2006 31B
M Management 545 East Town Street Columbus OH |43215| 10/1/2019 $100.00|Rent 2007 31B
Redfern + Rossi 111 West Main St Lakeside Marblehead {OH 143440 10/1/2019 $500.00 Consulting 2008 31B
RT Advisors 222 E Town St Ste 2W Columbus OH |43215| 10/1/20138| $1,425.00|Consulting 2009 318




